
Raine N Dreams Sunday, May 26th, 2024
MAVERICK BARRELS Prizes Awarded

Number in Class 0 Entry Fee $5.00 No Payout
Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place

1 Lynkin Woiderski Everest 19.156

2 Evelyn Peterson Dawson 40.414

3 Mason Grieser Loretta 68.686



Raine N Dreams Sunday, May 26th, 2024
YOUTH 2D POLES Entry minus $5 Office Fee $15.00 70% Payback
Number in Class 6 Added Money $0.00

Draw Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division Payback

5 Sofie Gruss Okie 22.979 1 1D

6 Shelby Beishlag All Fire N Effort 29.622 1 2D

4 Lynkin Woiderski Everest 31.049

1 Shelby Beishlag My Mikados On Fire NT

2 Ashlyn Graham Rocky NT

3 Eastyn Paul-Mehalski Skatty Blackburn NT



Raine N Dreams Sunday, May 26th, 2024
OPEN 2D POLES Entry minus $5 Office Fee $25.00 70% Payback

Number in Class 16 Added Money $0.00

Draw Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division Payback

15 Sofie Gruss Okie 22.213 1 1D

1 Suzy Lilly Icy Bender 22.483 2 1D

9 Riley Travis Libertyville Sam 22.901

13 August Maxson Magnum unchained 23.629

10 Heather Taucher Ralphs Driftin Heart 23.912

12 Jessica Jenstski Legacy 24.072

6 Stacie Maxson Skeets Alibi 26.149 1 2D

7 Casey Zangaro Gt Cocky 26.644 2 2D

5 Wendy Walker Noble Frenchmans Lad 29.375

3 Randy Curtis Lucks Timeto Fling 30.698

2 Gailyn Daggett Lynx Indybar Charger NT

4 Crystal Seelye Coronarita NT

8 Josie Morrow Moonlight NT

11 Jaidyn Butcher Bar Doc Quincy NT

14 Rebekah Kubiak Perks Magic Frost NT

16 Stacie Maxson Sweetie NT



Raine N Dreams Sunday, May 26th, 2024
MBFA 2D $35.00 80%70% Payback

Number in Class Added Money $750.00

Draw Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division Payback

18 Kara Nemeth Ty Blazer Kinda Guy 14.904 1 1D

17 Barry Reed Zip N Ta Fame 14.920 2 1D

5 Nikki Walcutt Sheza Hoss 15.105 3 1D

6 Kim Wagester Gqh Twisty Firewater 15.259

2 Dan  Walcutt Epic Endeavor 15.282

13 Josie Diehl Zakira 15.527

11 London Paul-Mehalski Pathogenesis 15.553

9 Kylee Wilson Tonight Heza Bigtime 15.557

15 Rass Pederson California Edition 15.730

8 Crystal Seelye Cudas Chick 15.799

16 Riley Travis Frosted Red Velvet 15.830

12 Eastyn Paul-Mehalski Skatty Blackburn 16.000 1 2D

20 London Paul-Mehalski CD Sexy By Design 16.273 2 2D

3 Kt  Novakoski Tbt Fire And Fame 16.409 3 2D

7 Holly Grieser Dtc Dual Thunderbird 17.175

4 Gailyn Daggett Tacs Doll 17.436

10 Gavi Woiderski Shez Forever Bold 17.523

1 Debbie Henley Skandia Slew Charger NT

14 Kim Keger Hot and Fabio NT

19 Amber Butcher Skippin Calfonia NT



Raine N Dreams Sunday, May 26th, 2024
OPEN 4-D BARRELS Entry minus $5 Office fee $35.00 70% Payback

Number in Class 77 Added Money $500.00

Draw Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division Payback

3 Mackenzie Miller Jj Ima French Royal 14.724 1 1D

18 Crystal Seelye Coronarita 14.891 2 1D

roll Kara Nemeth Ty Blazer Kinda Guy 14.904 3 1D

roll Barry Reed Zip N Ta Fame 14.920 4 1D

12 Kim Wagester Sf Guys Wanna Be Like Me 14.937 5 1D

roll Nikki Walcutt Sheza Hoss 15.105

32 Kailyn pierce Tf Hayday Lug Bolt 15.159

roll Kim Wagester Gqh Twisty Firewater 15.259 1 2D

roll Dan  Walcutt Epic Endeavor 15.282 2 2D

25 Suzy Lilly Icy Bender 15.303 3 2D

19 Gailyn Daggett Lynx Indybar Charger 15.405 4 2D

8 Bobbi Lodholtz Hollywoods Hot socks 15.414 5 2D

roll Josie Diehl Zakira 15.527

40 Stephanie Barrett Stoli N Zig Zags 15.536

roll London Paul-Mehalski Pathogenesis 15.553

roll Kylee Wilson Tonight Heza Bigtime 15.557

54 Mer Lenhard Faiths Hotshot Dash 15.629

24 Shelby Beishlag Pie on Fire 15.636

1 Randy Curtis Lucks Timeto Fling 15.659

64 Alyza Weaver Jack of All Trades 15.699

roll Crystal Seelye Cudas Chick 15.799 1 3D

roll Riley Travis Frosted Red Velvet 15.830 2 3D

59 Heather Taucher Stone CAD Playboy 15.866 3 3D

62 Kelsey Kakoczki Cruisen Ta Fame 15.866 4 3D

28 Debbie Henley Mp Man On A Mission 15.908 5 3D

14 McKensie Reid Genuine Doc O Java 15.940

10 Mer Lenhard Chacha 15.978

20 Jessica Janetski Legacy 15.980

roll Eastyn Paul-Mehalski Skatty Blackburn 16.000

31 Julie Dodson Diamond Driftin Cash 16.042

51 Kelsey Kakoczki JAJ Shawne Bug Cash 16.062

39 Alyza Weaver Decked in Vegas 16.075

41 Heather Taucher Ralphs Driftin Heart 16.084

53 Lilly Manning Simply Impeccable 16.087

22 Kt  Novakoski Call Me Nettles 16.096

11 Kathy Rebh Hero 16.107

13 Felicia Jenerou Sgp No Throttle 16.134

17 Sherri Yager Cartels Streakin Brez 16.169

7 Lil Rasmussen Cowboy 16.189

50 August Maxson Magnum Unchained 16.210

16 McKenna Smith Fancy's One And Only 16.232

roll London Paul-Mehalski CD Sexy By Design 16.273

OPEN BARRELS  



26 Alyssa Fitzpatrick Phoenix 16.312

34 Julie Reid A Special Chic 16.363

38 Randy Curtis Moonstarsandplantary 16.400

roll Kt  Novakoski Tbt Fire And Fame 16.409

60 Jaidyn Butcher French Kissabull 16.529

43 Kira Nummer Doc 16.620

6 Tena Ladner Axle 16.632

56 Jennifer Overly One Reckless Dude 16.892 1 4D

2 Carrie Mullaney Sparks N Firwater 16.900 2 4D

30 Shelby Beishlag All Fire N Effort 17.076 3 4D

55 Josie Morrow Josey 17.105 4 4D

47 Jaidyn Butcher Bar Doc Quincy 17.144 5 4D

46 Stacie Maxson Skeets Alibi 17.433

35 Faith Novakoski Girldunwitluck (lucky) 17.481

49 Kiley Taucher Red Buck Smooth Tee 17.505

63 Rebekah Kubiak Perks Magic Frost 17.711

37 Jessica Janetski High Class Of His Own 17.860

5 Shasta Cole Hold My Stogie 18.033

61 Stacie Maxson Sweetie 18.183

36 Ashlyn Graham Rocky 18.433

15 Wendy Walker Noble Frenchmans Lad 19.473

4 Shelby Beishlag My Mikados On Fire NT

9 Nikki Walcutt Hot french Fling NT

21 Rochelle Geeck Seisstreakintalented NT

23 Kathy Rebh Keeper NT

27 Nikki Walcutt Zzi Rojo Magic NT

29 Tena Ladner Spice NT

33 Holly Grieser Dtc Dual Thunderbird NT

42 Sabrina Edwards Thunder NT

44 Tammy Smith HH Sunfrosted Fire NT

45 Casey Zangaro Gt Cocky NT

48 Riley Travis Libertyville Sam NT

52 Barry Reed Fish A Famous NT

57 Grace Peterson Dawson NT

58 Kim Peterson Nash NT

roll Debbie Henley Skandia Slew Charger NT

OPEN BARRELS  



Raine N Dreams Sunday, May 26th, 2024
YOUTH 3-D BARRELS Entry minus $5 Office Fee $25.00 70% Payback

Number in Class 15 Added Money $50.00

Draw Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division Payback

roll Kailyn pierce Tf Hayday Lug Bolt 15.159 1 1D

roll Shelby Beishlag Pie On Fire 15.636 2 1D

7 Alyza Weaver Jack of All Trades 15.749

roll Kt  Novakoski Call Me Nettles 16.096

roll McKenna Smith Fancy's One And Only 16.232 1 2D

4 Kiley Taucher Red Buck Smooth Tee 16.483 2 2D

8 Maddie Cook Fancy Flitop Victory 16.910

1 Gavi Woiderski Shez Forever Bold 16.958

roll Shelby Beishlag All Fire N Effort 17.076

roll Faith Novakoski Girldunwitluck (lucky) 17.481 1 3D

roll Ashlyn Graham Rocky 18.433 2 3D

2 Alyza Weaver Decked in Vegas NT

3 Maddie Cook Denali NT

5 Grace Peterson Dawson NT

6 Maddie Cook Beaudious Zeli NT

roll Shelby Beishlag My Mikados On Fire NT



Raine N Dreams Sunday, May 26th, 2024
ADULT 3-D BARRELS Entry minus $5 Office Fee $25.00 70% Payback

Number in Class 19 Added Money $50.00

Draw Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division Payback

roll Mackenzie Miller Jj Ima French Royal 14.724 1 1D

roll Crystal Seelye Coronarita 14.891 2 1D

roll Kara Nemeth Ty Blazer Kinda Guy 14.904

roll Josie Diehl Zakira 15.527

roll Mer Lenhard Faiths Hotshot Dash 15.629

roll Crystal Seelye Cudas Chick 15.799 1 2D

roll Riley Travis Frosted Red Velvet 15.830 2 2D

roll Kelsey Kakoczki Cruisen Ta Fame 15.866

roll Mer Lenhard Chacha 15.978

roll Kelsey Kakoczki JAJ Shawne Bug Cash 16.062

roll Lilly Manning Simply Impeccable 16.087

roll Alyssa Fitzpatrick Phoenix 16.312

roll Jaidyn Butcher French Kissabull 16.529

roll Jaidyn Butcher Bar Doc Quincy 17.144 1 3D

2 Rebekah Kubiak Perks Magic Frost 17.285 2 3D

1 Kim Peterson Nash NT

roll Holly Grieser Dtc Dual Thunderbird NT

roll Rochelle Geeck Seisstreakintalented NT

roll Casey Zangaro Gt Cocky NT

roll Riley Travis Libertyville Sam NT



Raine N Dreams Sunday, May 26th, 2024
MASTERS 3-D BARRELS Entry minus $5 Office Fee $25.00 70% Payback

Number in Class 28 Added Money $50.00

Draw Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division Payback

roll Kim Wagester Sf Guys Wanna Be Like Me 14.937 1 1D

roll Nikki Walcutt Sheza Hoss 15.105 2 1D

roll Kim Wagester Gqh Twisty Firewater 15.259 3 1D

roll Suzy Lilly Icy Bender 15.303

roll Gailyn Daggett Lynx Indybar Charger 15.405

roll Bobbi Lodholtz Hollywoods Hot socks 15.414

roll Stephanie Barrett Stoli N Zig Zags 15.536

roll Kylee Wilson Tonight Heza Bigtime 15.557

roll Randy Curtis Lucks Timeto Fling 15.659

roll Heather Taucher Stone CAD Playboy 15.866

roll Debbie Henley Mp Man On A Mission 15.908

roll Jessica Janetski Legacy 15.980 1 2D

roll Julie Dodson Diamond Driftin Cash 16.042 2 2D

roll Heather Taucher Ralphs Driftin Heart 16.084 3 2D

roll Sheri Yager Cartels Streakin Brez 16.169

roll August Maxson Magnum Unchained 16.210

3 Carrie Mullaney Sparks N Firwater 16.361

roll Randy Curtis Moonstarsandplantary 16.400

2 Jessica Janetski High Class Of His Own 16.486

1 Gailyn Daggett Tacs Doll 16.756

roll Stacie Maxson Skeets Alibi 17.433 1 3D

4 Sheri Yager Special Dashin Kid 18.027 2 3D

roll Shasta Cole Hold My Stogie 18.033 3 3D

roll Stacie Maxson Sweetie 18.183

roll Wendy Walker Noble Frenchmans Lad 19.473

roll Debbie Henley Skandia Slew Charger NT

roll Nikki Walcutt Hot french Fling NT

roll Nikki Walcutt Zzi Rojo Magic NT

roll Barry Reed Fish A Famous NT



Raine N Dreams Sunday, May 26th, 2024
NBHA SENIORS Entry minus $5 Office Fee $15.00 70% Payback

Number in Class 11 Added Money $0.00

Draw Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division Payback

roll Bobbi Lodholtz Hollywoods Hot socks 15.414 1 1D

roll Randy Curtis Lucks Timeto Fling 15.659

roll Debbie Henley Mp Man On A Mission 15.908

roll Sherri Yager Cartels Streakin Brez 16.169

roll Lil Rasmussen Cowboy 16.189

roll Randy Curtis Moonstarsandplantary 16.400

roll Tena Ladner Axle 16.632 1 2D

roll Sherri Yager Special Dashin Kid 18.027 1 3D

roll Debbie Henley Skandia Slew Charger NT

roll Tammy Smith HH Sunfrosted Fire NT

roll Barry Reed Fish A Famous NT

1 Tena Ladner Spice scratch


